Race Date
April 14, 2018

Overall
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Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Tim Black
Rick Lagacy
Steve Anderson
Adam Davis
Michele Gaeta
Cori Forsythe
Amy Kelly
John Moss
Bill Obrien
Candis Kenny
Cassandra Siedentop
David Hancock
Lauren Stone
Nancy Schuma

Superhero Half Marathon, 5k, 1m

City

Bourbonnais IL
Dixon IL
Peru IL
Morris IL

Ottawa IL

Peru IL

Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

8
152
154

21
113
34
53
73
121
54
151
39
97
88

40
44
41
37
49
39
38
54
74
39
32
58
32
56
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OVERAL
40-44
40-44
35-39
OVERAL
35-39
35-39
50-54
60-99
35-39
30-34
55-59
30-34
55-59

Time
1:43:55.0
1:45:13.7
1:54:12.9
1:55:03.2
2:00:59.6
2:02:48.6
2:03:51.9
2:05:33.8
2:24:53.3
2:25:08.0
2:27:39.3
2:38:17.2
2:42:43.8
2:46:40.1

04/14/2018 10:44:10

Pace
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
9:14/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:16/M
12:05/M
12:25/M
12:43/M



